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Week of July 17 – July 21 

904-1,2: Negotiation – 2 sections (2cr)  
Wheeler/Addesa 
Room 245 

First Class: Monday, July 17 
Last Class: Friday, July 21 
Time: 8:00 AM – 1:10 PM 
Grades Due: Monday, August 7 

 

Week of July 24 – July 28 

903-1: Business Negotiations (2cr)  
 Ray 
Room 231 

First Class: Monday, July 24 
Last Class: Friday, July 28 
Time: 8:00 AM – 1:10 PM 
Grades Due: Monday, August 7 

902-1: Dispute Resolution (2cr)  
Nagel 
Room 229 

First Class: Monday, July 24 
Last Class: Friday, July 28 
Time: 8:00 AM – 1:10 PM 
Grades Due: Monday, August 7 

Week of July 31 – August 4 

910-1,2: Mediation – 2 sections (2cr)  
Wheeler / Addesa 
Room 245 
 

First Class: Monday, July 31 
Last Class: Friday, August 4 
Time: 8:00 AM – 1:10 PM 
Grades Due: Friday, August 18 

849-1: E Discovery (2cr)  
Pyers / Tarney 
Room 223 

First Class: Monday, July 31 
Last Class: Friday, August 4 
Time: 8:00 AM – 1:10 PM 
Grades Due: Monday, August 18 

Week of August 7 – August 13 

932-1: Trademark Prosecution & 
Practice (1cr)  
Linek 
Room 231 

First Class: Monday, August 7 
Last Class: Friday, August 11 
Time: 8:00 AM – 11:00 AM 
Grades Due: Friday, August 18 

911-1: Divorce Mediation (2cr) 
 Kolman 
Room 229 

First Class: Monday, August 7 
Last Class: Friday, August 11 
Time: 8:00 AM – 1:30 PM  
Grades Due: Friday, August 18 

812-1: Hot Topics in Employment 
Law: Internal    Investigations (1cr) 
Barber  
Room A122 

First Class: Friday, August 11 from 5:30 PM – 8:30 PM  
Second Class: Saturday, August 12 from 9:00 AM – 6:00 PM 
Third Class: Sunday, August 13 from 9:00 AM – 12:00 PM 
Grades Due: Friday, August 18 

 


